MB wireless system
Intrusion Detection Technology
BUS-2 user
The innovative wireless system offers a wide range of
opportunities for protecting human life and property values.
The system combines wireless technology in connection
with leaded components, it is designed for securing
privately owned homes, smaller and also larger commer-

The example shows how double-wing windows are monitored.
7
Ordering information
Item no. Description
015600.01 RF BUS-2 wireless receiver
  approval G108504 (EMT), class B
015601.01 RF 4I /O wireless module
  approval G108505 (EMT), class B
 (Delivery excluding lithium batteries, 2 pieces required 015605)
015610.01 Viewguard PIR RF, wireless motion detector
  approval  G108506 (EMT), class B
G108507 (EMT), class B, longe-range optics
G108508 (EMT), class B, curtain optics
(Delivery excluding lithium battery, 1 pieces required 015605)
 Accessoires for RF 4I /O wireless module and Viewguard PIR RF
015602 Relay card, 1 output, for RF 4I /O wireless module (max. 4 integrable)
015605  Lithium battery with connecting cable for RF 4I/O wireless module and Viewguard PIR RF